
Middlesex Agility Club
Ontario Regionals 2026  -  

All Entries List
June 12-14, 2026

Owner Callname ID # Height Breed

Almeida, Emily Gus 30139 12 V All Canadian
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1

Banquet Ticket x1
Anderson, Judy Journey 30817 16 R Border Collie

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Banquet Ticket x1

Beard, Wendy Tycho 31771 24 R Belgian Shepherd
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1, OJ1

Banquet Ticket x1
Beaton, Dorcas Hailey 29329 16 R Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever 

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Warm Up Run x1

Bedard, Jackie Fiona 27676 20 R Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG3

Bennett, Leigh-Ann Riot 28149 8 W Shetland Sheepdog 
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG3

Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1
Bizjak, Patricia Charlie 32372 20 S English Pointer 

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Warm Up Run x2

Bobechko, Kara Willow 30965 20 R Australian Shepherd
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG3

Warm Up Run x1
Boht, Cindy Peat 31924 20 R Border Collie

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Boudreau, Kim True 29654 16 V Australian Kelpie

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Warm Up Run x2
Banquet Ticket x1

Brouillard, Nancy Skylar Blue 28989 8 V Boston Terrier
OP1, OG1, OJ1

Warm Up Run x1
Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1

Brown, Nickey Coast 34622 24 R Border Collie
SC1, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OJ1

Warm Up Run x1
Brown, Nicole Fyre 32725 20 R Border Collie

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG3
Warm Up Run x2
Banquet Ticket x1

Byschke, Amy Quill 30734 8 W Australian Shepherd
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Copper 30735 16 R Shetland Sheepdog
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Traction 35203 20 R Border Collie
SC1, SC2, OJ1

Warm Up Run x6
Calligan, Diana WITNESS 32097 16 R Shetland Sheepdog 

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Warm Up Run x2
Banquet Ticket x1

Cameron, Natasha Bella 30629 12 W All Canadian 
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OJ1
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Clark, Haley Chester 34921 16 R All Canadian 
SC1, OP1, OG1, OJ1

Colosimo, Giselle Mabel 31015 16 R All Canadian
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1

Banquet Ticket x1
Crocker, Vicki Rogue 28129 20 R Border Collie

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OJ1
Biz 32661 20 R Border Collie 

SC1, OG1, OJ1
Smirk 32660 20 R Border Collie

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OJ1
Warm Up Run x2

Crombie, Tan Grace 23449 12 W Portuguese Water Dog
OP1, OJ1

Rosie 29072 20 R Portuguese Water Dog
SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1

Banquet Ticket x1
Crowder, Cathy Freyja 26820 16 S Border Collie

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG3, OJ1
Banquet Ticket x1

Cunningham, Ashley Doon 32107 16 S Australian Koolie 
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Daso, Andrew Geraldo 33429 20 R Border Collie
OG1, OG3, OJ1

Davies, Debby Solow 31501 4 S Papillon
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

RUESTER TT 8 R Papillon
OJ1

Warm Up Run x2
Banquet Ticket x1

Davis, Michelle Matrix 16 S Border Collie 
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Day, Brittany Leah 34224 20 R Border Collie
SC1, OG1, OG3

Dencs, Christine Andre 33116 24 R Greyhound
SC1, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1

Desaulniers, Tristan Caspian 31798 20 R Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1

Warm Up Run x1
Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1

Devilliers, Renee Lavii 26107 16 V Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Senza 32935 20 R Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1

Warm Up Run x3
Banquet Ticket x1

Devitt, Jay Triumph 25248 8 S Miniature American Shepherd 
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Ignite 34644 16 R Miniature American Shepherd 
SC1, SC2

Warm Up Run x1
Banquet Ticket x1

Donaghy, Elise Nola 30745 20 S Rottweiler/Lab 
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
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Douglas, Carol Option 31171 20 R Sport Mix
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OG3, OJ1

Dust, Debbie JJ 29113 12 R English Cocker Spaniel 
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Banquet Ticket x1
Egberts, Rachel Rocky 34490 20 R All Canadian

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Ellis, Heather Pilgrim 27748 16 S Whippet

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Warm Up Run x2

Engelage, Teresa Roxy 27541 20 R All Canadian
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1, OJ1

Clooney 34992 20 R Border Collie 
SC1, SC2

Warm Up Run x2
Banquet Ticket x1

Ferguson Jones, Andrea Brèagha 31049 8 V Border Terrier
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Warm Up Run x2
Banquet Ticket x1

Fice, Randy Bree 30450 16 S Border Collie 
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1

Ford, Pamela Stryker 34519 8 R Cardigan Welsh Corgi 
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1

Warm Up Run x2
Fortier, Martha Flash 25959 16 V Australian Shepherd 

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OJ1
Fantasia 33981 20 R Australian Shepherd 

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OG3, OJ1
Gasparatto-Devine, Deborah Kodi 32837 12 R Border Terrier 

SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1
Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1

Graham, Sandra Essie 30301 16 S Australian Shepherd
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OG3

Grant, Katharine Xe'nedra 29681 16 V Labrador Retriever
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Banquet Ticket x1
Gravelle, Ashleigh Rally 27042 20 R Australian Shepherd 

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Rave 35177 20 R Australian Shepherd 

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Warm Up Run x2

Hall, Robin Stella #27934 16 V Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Hamilton, Nell Shenzi 24 R Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG3, OJ1

Edna 32505 20 R Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG3, OJ1

Blitz 23515 16 V Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG3, OJ1

Warm Up Run x1
Harriss, Dana Canuck 29992 20 R Labrador Retreiver

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OJ1
Warm Up Run x1
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Hawkins, Rachel Isla 26844 16 V Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Kepler 31876 20 R Border Collie
SC1, SC2

Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1
Heide, Carolyn Radar 30644 8 R Papillon

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG3
Hellman, Janice Genie 29170 12 R Miniature American Shepherd

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1
Warm Up Run x1
Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1

Henderson, Pamela Rexx 33872 20 R Border Collie
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Hennessy, Suzanne Grit 26047 16 V Australian Shepherd 
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1

Banquet Ticket x1
Hewitt, Penny Mystic 12 R Border Collie/Papilon

SC1, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Banquet Ticket x1

Horta, Lia Zita 28506 20 R Border Collie
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1

Hughes, Sarah Amp 22932 16 V Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Maze 29020 24 R Border Collie 
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1, OG3

Warm Up Run x4
Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1

Hurford, Jennifer Morgan Freeman 29671 20 R Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1, OG3

Hutton, Gabriele Bean 30923 20 S Labrador Retriever Black
SC1, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1, OJ1

Zip 28349 12 V Border Collie
SC2, OG3

Warm Up Run x1
Jarvis, Morgan Tension 31934 16 R All Canadian

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OG3, OJ1
Warm Up Run x1

Johnson, Sheilah Tukey 29005 16 V Bearded Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1

Warm Up Run x2
Banquet Ticket x1

Johnston, Jay Brooke 29658 20 R Border Collie 
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OJ1

Niall 29657 20 R Border Collie 
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OJ1

Jolliffe, Andrea River 31457 20 R Border Collie
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Swift 34486 20 R Standard Poodle
SC1, OJ1

Banquet Ticket x1
Jones, Sue Bear 33410 16 R All Canadian 

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1
Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1
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Julian, Janet Mystique 26679 8 V Shetland Sheepdog
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OG3

Banquet Ticket x1
Kannegiesser, Sam Fidget 27495 16 W All Canadian

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1
Rowdy 35224 20 R Labrador Retriever

SC1, SC2, OG1
Warm Up Run x1
Banquet Ticket x1

Koebel, Rebecca Indiana Jones 26548 12 W Australian Shepherd 
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Temple Of Doom 32316 20 R Australian Shepherd
SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG3

Kozlowski, Kelly Hattie 31510 20 R Australian Shepherd
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OG3, OJ1

Kubota, Kristine FRIDAY 25565 24 R German Shorthaired Pointer
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Warm Up Run x5
Liu, Xaoyun Eva 33215 20 R Miniature American Shepherd

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1
Warm Up Run x1

Longtin, Bryce Mak 29233 20 R Border Collie
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OJ1

Warm Up Run x2
Longtin, Neil Hela 29234 8 S Icelandic Sheepdog

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OJ1
Luxemburger, Julia Nuff Said 34685 20 R Border Collie

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Warm Up Run x1

Mackenzie, Pat Rusty 26020 8 W All Canadian
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OG3, OJ1

Mahood, Dana Blur 34494 12 R All Canadian
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1

Dodge 33520 4 S Chihuahua
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Iso 33283 8 R Papillon
SC1, SC2

Warm Up Run x1
Mairs, Sarah X-Reh! 34116 20 R Border Collie

SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OG3, OJ1
Mahtilda 24755 12 W Border Collie

OJ1
Turrboh! 34532 20 R Border Collie

SC1, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OJ1
Warm Up Run x1
Banquet Ticket x2

Martin, Avonlea Gus 27498 8 W All Canadian
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Martin, Donna Dottie 32826 8 R All Canadian 
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Tyrone 35299 4 V All Canadian 
OJ1
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Martin, Maggie Indy-Anna 23899 12 V Sheltie
SC1, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1

Summer 28332 12 S Sheltie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1

FORREST 32802 12 R SHELTIE
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1

Banquet Ticket x1
Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1

Maskell, Alexis Beretta 34124 20 R Australian Shepherd
SC1, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OJ1

Banquet Ticket x1
Massender, Erin Remi 29947 16 S English Springer Spaniel

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1, OG3
Warm Up Run x2
Banquet Ticket x1

Mcdonald, Michelle Kevlar 26302 16 R Rat Terrier
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Bravo 30563 16 R Rat Terrier 
OG1, OG3

Mcdougall, Judy Teddy 31180 12 V All Canadian 
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1

Warm Up Run x1
Mcelroy, Kim Jekyll 25246 4 V JRT

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1, OG3
Mcgonigle, Debbie Swing 30267 20 R Border Collie

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Mcgregor, Pauline Starr 31805 16 V All Canadian

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OJ1
Warm Up Run x1

Mcguffin, Linda Gunner 27777 12 V Miniature American Shepherd 
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG3

Mcininch, Merryn Rafiki 31845 12 V Shetland Sheepdog
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OJ1

Moorhead, Seana Arrowyn 31388 20 R Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Arya 34181 20 R Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Warm Up Run x2
Munro, Genevieve Sabrina 28573 16 V Pointer

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1
Knox 32377 20 S Pointer

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Warm Up Run x1

Myshrall, Phyllis Shayla Dawn 33524 8 S Cocker Spaniel
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG3, OJ1

Cinder 23782 8 V Cocker Spaniel
OJ1

Warm Up Run x1
Banquet Ticket x1

Nemanic, Sue Parker 33244 20 R Border Collie
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1

Warm Up Run x2
Banquet Ticket x1
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Orok, Rowena Ryder 27937 8 V All Canadian
SC1, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1

Birdie 32888 16 R All Canadian
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG3

Banquet Ticket x1
Orton-Hill, Lynda Totem 26300 20 R Border Collie

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Warm Up Run x2
Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1

Ostrander, Liz Petunia 34634 4 S All Canadian
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1

Warm Up Run x1
Banquet Ticket x1

Page, Darren Rip 24345 12 R Mini Aussie
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OG3, OJ1

Warm Up Run x4
Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1

Pitfield, Rosemary Kate 29006 8 S Shetland Sheepdog 
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OJ1

Warm Up Run x3
Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1

Portiss, Audrey Twizzler 27443 20 R Australian Koolie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1, OG3

Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1
Purchase, Don Chaos 29489 20 R Border Collie

SC1, SC2, OP1, OG1, OG3, OJ1
Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1

Ramer, Rebecca Macey 31102 16 R Collie Mix
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1

Ransom, Sharon Blue 30124 16 V Border Collie 
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1

Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1
Rhodes, Dave Legend 25793 12 V Sheltie

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG3, OJ1
Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1

Rhodes, Holly Bristol 24187 12 V Shelite
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1

Warm Up Run x1
Ripley, Kaitlyn Eleanor 29427 8 R Papillon 

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1
Dori 33095 4 S Papillon

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Warm Up Run x1

Robertson, Kara Stryker 29091 20 R Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Banquet Ticket x1
Romanick, Kaitlyn Jeepers 34295 24 R Labrador Retriever

SC1, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1
Maverick 32154 24 R All Canadian

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG3, OJ1
Warm Up Run x2
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Rowell, Barbara Stella 32995 12 R All Canadian
SC1, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OJ1

Warm Up Run x2
Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1

Ryder, Christine Maitai 31970 16 R Miniature American Shepherd
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1

Warm Up Run x1
Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1

Schlosser, Lori Breezy 32206 16 R Miniature American Shepherd
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1

Simkins-Strong, Emily Rosie 31062 20 R All Canadian
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Warm Up Run x1
Smith, Kaitlin Tucker 25659 12 W Australian Shepherd

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1
Nixie 31238 20 R Border Collie

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1
Soltan, Alexandra Keji 21558 8 W All Canadian 

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1, OG3
Banquet Ticket x1

Spitters, Annette Pip 31402 20 R Border Collie 
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG3

Warm Up Run x1
Banquet Ticket x1

Stanojev, Dawn Quin 32844 20 R Border Collie
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG3

Cobalt 34027 20 R Border Collie
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG3, OJ1

Warm Up Run x3
Steacy, Laura Carbon 24516 12 W Labrador Retriever

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Stewart, Joe Matty 33295 12 R Shetland Sheepdog

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Banquet Ticket x1

SUNGAILA-NEEDHAM, Julia Gravy 29043 8 S Border Terrier
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Surko, Toni Bash 31485 20 R Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1

Warm Up Run x2
Tritschel, Helen Kipfel 28588 16 V Standard Poodle

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Warm Up Run x1

Turcotte, Karen Briar 24119 8 S Shetland Sheepdog 
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1

Felix 28098 4 S Papillon 
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1

Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1
Turner, Samantha Spark 32383 16 R Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever

SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OG3, OJ1
Warm Up Run x1

Vanderhoeven, Anita Stella 29077 8 V Toy Manchester Terrier 
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Banquet Ticket (Includes +1) x1
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Vega, Gisselle Coco 31955 12 W All Canadian 
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG1

Finn 32396 16 R All Canadian
OG1

Warm Up Run x1
Wilkinson, Kristina Wizard 29701 24 R Border Collie

RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2
Willemsen, Selena Gigi 33148 12 R Shetland Sheepdog

SC1, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OG3, OJ1
Warm Up Run x3

Winder, Charlotte Clover 29502 16 R Australian Cattle Dog
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1

Foxy 35197 12 R All Canadian
OP1, OG1, OG3, OJ1

Jem 32769 20 R Australian Cattle Dog
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2

Warm Up Run x2
Banquet Ticket x1

Winlaw, Sally Parkour 33338 20 R Border Collie
SC1, SC2, RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OG1, OG3, OJ1

Wong, Elizabeth Skye 32322 16 R Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1, OJ1

Zavitski, Jayne Whiskey 32286 12 R Sheltie
RE1, RE2, RG1, RG2, RJ1, RJ2, OP1

Warm Up Run x1
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